Monitorler

Ty

TUF GAMING

23.

23.

23.

27

27

23.

27

27

Uriin

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

27

27

ADAPTIV

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

Marka

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

126,00
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

271,95
usb

274,05
usb

288,75
usb
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27

27

31.

27

31.

27

34

27

32

34

27

27

27

31

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD 0.5MS
MONITOR

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

294,00
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

334,95
usb

345,45
usb

376,95
usb

409,50
usb

418,95
usb

420,00
usb

471,45
usb

472,50
usb

513,45
usb

513,45
usb

523,95
usb
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22

24

23.

23.

24

23.

23.

24.

23.

27

23.

27

23

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz
CURVED

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Asus

10+

523,95
usb

103,95
usb

120,75
usb

135,45
usb

157,50
usb

173,25
usb

187,95
usb

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

241,50
usb

246,75
usb

257,25
usb

261,45
usb

262,50
usb
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27

27

27

27

27

15.

27

31.

27

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K

FLAT IPS

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K

CURVED

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ

27

23.

27

27

FREESYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

267,75
usb

273,00
usb

282,45
usb

285,60
usb

288,75
usb

292,95
usb

313,95
usb

319,20
usb

341,25
usb

345,45
usb

345,45
usb

367,50
usb

383,25
usb

388,50
usb
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31

31

27

27

27

27

29.

28

31.

17.

27

27

28

49

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT

RAPID

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

399,00
usb

408,45
usb

408,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

437,85
usb

478,80
usb

504,00
usb

523,95
usb

523,95
usb

586,95
usb

628,95
usb

782,25
usb



27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

796,95
usb

964,95
usb

1.029,00
usb

1.321,95
usb



